Client/BO Name:

Date:

SMS AND EMAIL ALERTS FACILITY To. Rajendra Share Broking Private Limited 1St Floor, Ranchhodji Bhuvan, Badridas Wadi, Verai Chakla, Patan (N.G)-384265, Gujarat Dear Sir. Sub: SMS and Email alerts facility by Stock Exchanges I/We are aware that the stock exchanges have commenced a process of confirming to investors details of their transactions carried out through stock brokers vide SMS and Email alerts on mobile and email I'd of the investor respectively. Accordingly I/We record our consent to receive the following: . 1. SMS alerts No Yes 2. Email alerts Yes No SMS and email alerts Yes No Further, I /we declare that in case of negative consent, you may enter Email ID and Mobile Number as per Exchange circular Viz. Email ID as "notprovided@notprovided.com and Mobile Number as "66666666666". I/We provide herewith the mobile number and email I'd for receiving the details of the transactions: Mobile No. E-Mail ID: Mobile No. Registered in the name of Self Others In case Mobile No. is registered in the name of any other person please specify the following: Name of the person: Spouse Dependent Child Relationship with the Client Dependent parent E-Mail ID Registered in the name of Self Others In case E-Mail ID is registered in the name of any other person please specify the following: Name of the person: Spouse Dependent Child Dependent parent Relationship with the Client I/We also understand that stock brokers are required to provide information of mobile no and email I'd to stock exchanges for their clients to avail this facility and I/We hereby authorize Rajendra Share Broking Private Limited to provide such information to stock exchanges. I/We understand and agree that Rajendra Share Broking Private Limited may at its discretion conduct necessary checks to ascertain that the mobile number and email I'd above belong to me/us before passing on information to the stock exchanges. Further, I/We understand and agree that stock exchanges may also carry out necessary checks as they deem fit before enabling such facility to me/us. I/We understand and agree that Rajendra Share Broking Private Limited is merely facilitating transmission of information in order that I/We are able to avail this facility and undertake to indemnify Rajendra Share Broking Private Limited, its employees and its affiliates from any losses /claims / damages that may arise in this regard. Yours faithfully, **Client Signature: Client Code:** BO ID: